

# Duraplus

|                                 |   |
|---------------------------------|---|
| <b>Montageanleitung</b>         | Klappengarnitur Edelstahl/Kunststoff                        |
| <b>Mounting instructions</b>    | Hinged lid set plastic/stainless steel                      |
| <b>Notice de montage</b>        | Système de clapet plastique/inox                            |
| <b>Montagehandleiding</b>       | Kleppenset kunststof/edelstaal                              |
| <b>Instrucciones de montaje</b> | Juego de tapas de plástico/acero inoxidable                 |
| <b>Istruzioni di montaggio</b>  | Copriwater in plastica/inox                                 |
| <b>Instruções de montagem</b>   | Válvula articulada plástico/aço inoxidável                  |
| <b>Monteringsvejledning</b>     | Beslag til låger plastik/ædelstål                           |
| <b>Asennusohje</b>              | Luukkulaite muovi/ruostumaton teräs                         |
| <b>Monteringsanvisning</b>      | Setegarnityr plast/rustfritt stål                           |
| <b>Monteringsanvisning</b>      | Klaffset plast/rostfritt stål                               |
| <b>Paigaldusjuhend</b>          | Klapi komplekt, plast/roostevaba teras                      |
| <b>Instrukcja montażu</b>       | Deska sedesowa z tworzywa sztucznego/stali szlachetnej      |
| <b>Инструкция по монтажу</b>    | Комплект крышки пластмасса/нержавеющая сталь                |
| <b>Montážní návod</b>           | Souprava sklápěcích víček plast/ušlechtilá ocel             |
| <b>Návod na montáž</b>          | Sklápacia zostava plast/ušľachtilá oceľ                     |
| <b>Szerelési útmutató</b>       | Zsanéros garnitúra műanyag/nemesacél                        |
| <b>Upute za montažu</b>         | Komplet poklopaca od plastike/plemenitog čelika             |
| <b>Instrucțiuni de montaj</b>   | Garnitură clapetă din material plastic/oțel inoxidabil      |
| <b>Navodila za montažo</b>      | Garnitura lopute umetna masa/nerjavno jeklo                 |
| <b>Ръководство за монтаж</b>    | Приспособление за затваряне от пластмаса/благородна стомана |
| <b>Montāžas instrukcija</b>     | Plastmasas/nerūsošā tērauda vārsta komplekts                |
| <b>Montavimo instrukcija</b>    | Dangčio komplektas plastikas/nerūdijantysis plienas         |
| <b>Montaj kılavuzu</b>          | Plastik/paslanmaz çelik kapak seti                          |
| 安装说明                            | 塑料/不锈钢材质的座便器翻盖部件  |
| 설치 설명서                          | 플라스틱/스테인리스 스틸 힌지 리드 세트                                      |
| 取り付け説明書                         | 弁ツールセット (プラスチック/ステンレススチール)                                  |
| دليل التركيب                    | مجموعة الغطاء القلاب بلاستيك/ فولاذ مقاوم للصدأ             |

# 0050210000

# 0050230000

